BID TABULATION - BASE BID CONCRETE SOUTH APRON REHABILITATION AND TAXIWAY D AND E REPAIR DANVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT Thursday, June 16, 2022

					ADAMS CON	STRUCTION CO.	APAC-AT	LANTIC, INC.		
BASE BID (AIP ELIGIBLE ITEMS)										
ITEM	SPEC				LICENSE: 2701001108A		LICENSE: 2705144202		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
NO.		DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$238,804.00	\$238,804.00	\$915,000.00	\$915,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY COMPOST FILTER SOCK	1,550	LF	\$14.85	\$23,017.50	\$17.00	\$26,350.00	\$10.00	\$15,500.00
3	C-102	TEMPORARY BLOCK AND GRAVEL INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$1,818.00	\$5,454.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
4	C-102	TEMPORARY EXCELSIOR MATTING	2,000	SY	\$2.15	\$4,300.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$8.00	\$16,000.00
5	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
6	P-101	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL	2,000	SY	\$34.10	\$68,200.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00
7	P-101	CRACK REPAIR	2,600	LF	\$2.85	\$7,410.00	\$4.00	\$10,400.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00
8	P-151	COLD MILLING - GRADE CORRECTION	4,010	SY	\$11.08	\$44,430.80	\$12.00	\$48,120.00	\$20.00	\$80,200.00
9	P-152	SHOULDER BUILDUP	1,800	LF	\$33.74	\$60,732.00	\$15.00	\$27,000.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00
10	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	400	CY	\$44.12	\$17,648.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
11	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	675	CY	\$114.36	\$77,193.00	\$140.00	\$94,500.00	\$150.00	\$101,250.00
12	P-215	RUBBLIZATION	29,900	SY	\$3.35	\$100,165.00	\$10.00	\$299,000.00	\$10.00	\$299,000.00
13	P-401	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE	1,050	TON	\$359.20	\$377,160.00	\$280.00	\$294,000.00	\$280.00	\$294,000.00
14	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	9,120	GAL	\$20.79	\$189,604.80	\$8.50	\$77,520.00	\$9.00	\$82,080.00
15	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	3,730	GAL	\$7.96	\$29,690.80	\$5.00	\$18,650.00	\$8.00	\$29,840.00
16	P-620	MARKING	700	SF	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
17	P-620	REFLECTIVE MEDIA	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18	D-705	6" PVC PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN PIPE	1,670	LF	\$30.50	\$50,935.00	\$120.00	\$200,400.00	\$100.00	\$167,000.00
19	D-705	6" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	360	LF	\$30.50	\$10,980.00	\$120.00	\$43,200.00	\$100.00	\$36,000.00
20	D-705	UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
21	T-901	SEEDING	2	AC	\$3,170.00	\$6,340.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
22	T-908	MULCHING	2	AC	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID - AIP FUNDED \$1,500,764.90 \$2,490,790.00 \$1,502,170.00

BASE BID (NON-AIP ELIGIBLE ITEMS)

ITEM	SPEC									
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
23	P-101	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL	220	SY	\$34.10	\$7,502.00	\$45.00	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00
24	P-101	CRACK REPAIR	910	LF	\$2.85	\$2,593.50	\$4.00	\$3,640.00	\$5.00	\$4,550.00
25	P-151	COLD MILLING - GRADE CORRECTION	1,325	SY	\$11.09	\$14,694.25	\$12.00	\$15,900.00	\$20.00	\$26,500.00
26	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	75	CY	\$114.35	\$8,576.25	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00
27	P-215	RUBBLIZATION	1,925	SY	\$3.35	\$6,448.75	\$10.00	\$19,250.00	\$10.00	\$19,250.00
28	P-401	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE	280	TON	\$357.98	\$100,234.40	\$280.00	\$78,400.00	\$280.00	\$78,400.00
29	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	615	GAL	\$9.79	\$6,020.85	\$8.50	\$5,227.50	\$9.00	\$5,535.00
30	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	860	GAL	\$7.96	\$6,845.60	\$5.00	\$4,300.00	\$8.00	\$6,880.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON, INC.

DATE

BID TABULATION - ALTERNATE BID CONCRETE SOUTH APRON REHABILITATION AND TAXIWAY D AND E REPAIR DANVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT Thursday, June 16, 2022

l l					ADAMS CONSTRUCTION CO.		APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.			
ALTERNATE BID (AIP ELIGIBLE ITEMS)										
ITEM	SPEC				LICENSE: 2701001108A		LICENSE: 2705144202		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
NO.		DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$234,185.00	\$234,185.00	\$2,295,000.00	\$2,295,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY COMPOST FILTER SOCK	3,420	LF	\$14.85	\$50,787.00	\$17.00	\$58,140.00	\$10.00	\$34,200.00
3		TEMPORARY BLOCK AND GRAVEL INLET PROTECTION	4	EA	\$1,754.79	\$7,019.16	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
4		TEMPORARY EXCELSIOR MATTING	5,220	SY	\$2.15	\$11,223.00	\$7.00	\$36,540.00	\$8.00	\$41,760.00
5		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$178,000.00	\$178,000.00	\$730,000.00	\$730,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
6	P-101	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL	2,000	SY	\$32.92	\$65,840.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00
7	P-101	CRACK REPAIR	2,600	LF	\$2.85	\$7,410.00	\$4.00	\$10,400.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00
8	P-151	COLD MILLING - GRADE CORRECTION	4,010	SY	\$10.70	\$42,907.00	\$12.00	\$48,120.00	\$20.00	\$80,200.00
9	P-152	SHOULDER BUILDUP	5,200	LF	\$32.57	\$169,364.00	\$15.00	\$78,000.00	\$10.00	\$52,000.00
10	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	400	CY	\$42.59	\$17,036.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
11	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	665	CY	\$110.40	\$73,416.00	\$140.00	\$93,100.00	\$150.00	\$99,750.00
12	P-215	RUBBLIZATION	29,900	SY	\$3.35	\$100,165.00	\$10.00	\$299,000.00	\$10.00	\$299,000.00
13	P-401	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE	9,500	TON	\$295.87	\$2,810,765.00	\$290.00	\$2,755,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,375,000.00
14	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	9,120	GAL	\$20.07	\$183,038.40	\$8.50	\$77,520.00	\$9.00	\$82,080.00
15	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	7,450	GAL	\$7.69	\$57,290.50	\$5.00	\$37,250.00	\$8.00	\$59,600.00
16	PSP-33	TEMPORARY MARKING	1,050	SF	\$2.50	\$2,625.00	\$3.50	\$3,675.00	\$3.00	\$3,150.00
17	P-620	MARKING	1,050	SF	\$3.00	\$3,150.00	\$4.50	\$4,725.00	\$3.00	\$3,150.00
18	P-620	REFLECTIVE MEDIA	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	D-705	6" PVC PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN PIPE	1,670	LF	\$30.50	\$50,935.00	\$120.00	\$200,400.00	\$100.00	\$167,000.00
20	D-705	6" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	350	LF	\$30.50	\$10,675.00	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00
21	D-705	UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
22	T-901	SEEDING	3	AC	\$3,170.00	\$9,510.00	\$7,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
23	T-908	MULCHING	3	AC	\$5,700.00	\$17,100.00	\$7,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
24	L-108	CONDUIT TRENCH	2,990	LF	\$4.50	\$13,455.00	\$6.00	\$17,940.00	\$5.00	\$14,950.00
25	L-108	#8 AWG, 5KV,L-824C CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	2,990	LF	\$3.50	\$10,465.00	\$4.50	\$13,455.00	\$4.00	\$11,960.00
26	L-108	#6 BARE COUNTERPOISE INSTALLED IN TRENCH	2,580	LF	\$3.50	\$9,030.00	\$4.50	\$11,610.00	\$4.00	\$10,320.00
27	L-110	NON-ENCASED 2" SCH. 40 PVC CONDUIT	2,990	LF	\$12.75	\$38,122.50	\$12.00	\$35,880.00	\$5.00	\$14,950.00
28	L-125	REMOVAL OF TAXIWAY LIGHT	39	EA	\$300.00	\$11,700.00	\$300.00	\$11,700.00	\$300.00	\$11,700.00
29	L-125	L-861T BASE MOUNTED MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT	38	EA	\$2,030.00	\$77,140.00	\$3,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$68,400.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID - AIP FUNDED \$4,271,853.56 \$7,146,355.00 \$4,234,970.00

ALTERNATE BID (NON-AIP ELIGIBLE ITEMS)

ALILIN	NAIL DIE	(NON-AIF ELIGIBLE ITEMS)								
ITEM	SPEC									
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
30	P-101	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL	220	SY	\$32.92	\$7,242.40	\$45.00	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00
31	P-101	CRACK REPAIR	910	LF	\$2.85	\$2,593.50	\$4.00	\$3,640.00	\$5.00	\$4,550.00
32	P-151	COLD MILLING - GRADE CORRECTION	1,325	SY	\$10.70	\$14,177.50	\$12.00	\$15,900.00	\$20.00	\$26,500.00
33	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	75	CY	\$110.39	\$8,279.25	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00
34	P-215	RUBBLIZATION	1,925	SY	\$3.35	\$6,448.75	\$10.00	\$19,250.00	\$10.00	\$19,250.00
35	P-401	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE	800	TON	\$295.87	\$236,696.00	\$290.00	\$232,000.00	\$250.00	\$200,000.00
36	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	615	GAL	\$20.07	\$12,343.05	\$8.50	\$5,227.50	\$9.00	\$5,535.00
37	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	1,200	GAL	\$7.69	\$9,228.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID - NON-AIP FUNDED \$297,008.45 \$302,417.50 \$287,685.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE BID \$4,568,862.01 \$7,448,772.50 \$4,522,655.00